G.N. 5803 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

0986392 AAA MediCare Limited R B IRATRAE

2731905 ABA ELECTRONICS LIMITED

0447116 ALL MILLION INVESTMENT LIMITED DA A TR A F

0575493 ALLISON INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED HEREEARAH

1543915 AMPLE LUCK LIMITED RERATR AT

1924083 ANYWIDE 1948 LIMITED

2847019 ART WEALTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED S SATR AT

2775171 AST ENTERPRISES LIMITED 4R SR

3037930 Ahillroad Develpoment Limited JFE AR A E

3165952 Anti Grow chemical international Limited N AEEEE () AREA
Eil

3041368 Assistive Technologies Asia Limited RS IR RS AR A E

2638342 BC TO B Company Limited GRS HEARAE]

3180912 BEAUTY KELVIN TRADING 2 LIMITED

3180918 BEAUTY KELVIN TRADING 5 LIMITED

3205920 BLUEBERRY SEASON TECH LIMITED

2878196 BOOYU TRADING CO., LIMITED LR S TR A

2732349 BRAINSTORM (HK) INT'L LIMITED EREETRRISARAT

3022616 BRANDLIND LIMITED

0492972 CHAMPION POINT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

2456995 CHAN'S MONEY EXCHANGE CO LIMITED W EC HR A TR A 5

2992620 CHINA ABACUS CULTURE COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED  th#E BB ST EE AR /A H]

2231088 CHINA FLOWER OF LIFE TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED TR A 2 FORHS S EA TR A
|

1961638 CHINA INTERNATIONAL LEARN APPLICATION RESEARCH P E|[g[ 5 S FH 92 1 5 TR

LIMITED =
1625508 CHINA NEWS CULTURE MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

BT RS LA R ATR
a



2810014

1757065
3150508
3149614
1888711
1495810
1636285
1950897
3034376
3150509
3178534
2833213
2721767
2732592
2166835
3103943
3071764
1206708
0344971
2402679
2276323
1472786
2803987
2730920
2732728
0968150
2482642
1030234
3193984

2358663
1612736
2329255

CHIPOL HUILI MARINE AND TRADING (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

COLOR WORLD INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CPS.CLY LIMITED

Centong International Co., Limited

Chao Yue International Holdings Group Limited
China Blue Capital Co., Limited

China Coal Supply Chain Group Limited

China Northern Heating Investment Limited
Citron Tobacco Company Limited

Cupi.Cly Limited

D&C Group Co Limited

DARY KNITWEAR PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
DIGITAL TECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED
DINGFENG PRIVATE TRADE CO., LIMITED
DODE Life Technology Limited

DREAM WEAVING LIMITED

DTC Market Limited

EASTERN GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
EDWIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ELK Holdings Limited

ENJAY CONSULTING LIMITED

EVER BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
Eight Salon and Beauty Group Limited

Eminent International Group (HongKong) Limited
Enuotek Limited

FANGCHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

FAST BENEFIT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
FORTUNATE CONCEPT LIMITED

FRANCE EVAN GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

FREEGO GROUP LIMITED
FULLTECH WORLDWIDE LIMITED
FUSHENG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
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1314710
2978695
2489770
2063691
2992748
0811203

2653046
1436730
2623461
1067247
0446469
2631516
2783843
2984043
0855563
1426266
1651501

1489888
2409624
3135243
3055707
2412128

1551935

2725811

2819564

2760613
1493662

2844086
2301302

FUZHOU FUJING FOODS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
FanDa Information Technology (HK) Limited

Father Tsang Logistic Company Limited

FengCaiDeHe Limited

Fujian Xingfu International Shipping Co., Limited

GARLENSH (H.K.) INTERNATIONAL FASHION CO., LIMITED

GERMANY WEINITAN GROUP LIMITED

GLORY MATE INVESTMENT LIMITED

GLORY POWER INC. LIMITED

GOLD KINDER GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLDEN GLORY ENGINEERING LIMITED

GOOD MEGA INVESTMENT LIMITED

GRACE TRADE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GREAT BRIGHT GLOBAL LIMITED

GREAT MASTER MARITIME (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
GUCANG INTERNET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GUIYUAN INT'L BIG ALLIANCE CHUANGFU GROUP LIMITED

GWAI TUNG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
GWorldopto (HK) Technologies Limited

GZ W1J Limited

Game TAP Company Limited

HANGSHENG DOGNESS (HK) SMART TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HANGZHOU XIAOSHAN SHUNHE METAL HOSE CO., LIMITED

HANUMAN GROUP (HONGKONG) FOOD HEALTH RESEARCH
LIMITED

HIMALAYAN INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS AND CULTURE
RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED

HING WOO HEALTH MEDICAL COMPANY LIMITED

HK FAIRNESS RUBBER & PLASTICS (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

HK KBY TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK REAL NATURE LIMITED
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0827823
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1521126
2718946
1967649
2717616
2314687
1502341

2731209

2102001
1561573
2999593
1451843
1072873
2831173
1800404

3061157

2414132
1895658
1917566
0465316
2237233
2993570
3023937
2359792
3175129

HK TIANCHENG SHENGBO CO., LIMITED
HK XIN WANG TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG CROSS MEDICAL APPARATUS AND
INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

HONG KONG KUNHAN STOCK LIMITED

HONG KONG PANSER INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG TRUEBOM INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG WELOVE'S (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WINLIFE NUTRITION LIMITED

HONGKONG BAMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG DEX LIMITED

HONGKONG GREATER HI-TECH SOLUTIONS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HAINASEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JESITE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG KONGKI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KONGLONG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LILAI TOBACCO CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MAGIC CARAT MOVIES LIMITED
HONGKONG QINREN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG REDPHASE INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG RONGHUA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG THREE SEVENTEEN EIECTRONIC LIMITED

HONGKONG YIPINCUI CO., LIMITED

HONGLI AUCTION CO., LIMITED

HONGRUI BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HONOR ACTIVE LIMITED

HOSTING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HSL Technology Limited

Hei Yan Global Limited

Higher Universal Entertainment Limited

Hong Kong Ark Cloud Technology Co., Limited
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3177438
3186160
2748003
2959862
3171012
2859389

2857831

3175631
2212048
3107319
3165526
2665409
2981755
3179696
2243558
3110081

0518510
2306237
1801128
1248295
2552125
1222311
0820515
1507403
1942272
1580497
2468246
2826290
2083484
2968593
1644252
2454964

Hong Kong Hui Liang electronic commerce co., Limited
Hong Kong Leolife Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lu's Group Limited

Hong Kong Magic Astrology Limited

Hong Kong New Huayi Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ninty-nine Cultural Global Holdings Group Limited

Hong Kong Premium Hairy Crab Indoor Farm Company Limited

Hong Kong Ruiyang Investment Co., Limited
Hong Kong SB Group Limited

Hong Kong Sinvip Cloud Service Limited
Hong Kong Stars Culture Co., Limited
Hongkong Baozhu Trading Limited
Hongkong Keliying Technology Limited
Hongkong Lovely Home Limited

Hualong Industry Co., Limited

Huaxia Kangyuan Life Wave Technologies Holdings Limited

INGRAM SYSTEMS LIMITED

IP Universal Limited

ISMART SOLUTION LIMITED

ITALY ICE LIMITED

Imperial Joy (HK) Limited

J.C. NOODLE GROUP LIMITED

JALERM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

JARSON GROUP CO., LIMITED

JIN JUN FORWARDER'S (HK) CO., LIMITED
JINGXIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
JINYUN TIANXIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Jetwins Limited

Jichuang Development Limited

Jihan Trading Company Limited

KAKA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
KAM WA CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING COMPANY
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2159964
3193665
1610786
2391925
3167048
2719947
2888024
3085064
1560791
1456013
1434417
2428957

3074979
1549645
1074847
1797749
2780209
3016898
3069825
1253173
2117218
3204027
1253451
0838987
3014132
2548217
2845882
2872622
1398150
0662585
2915715
1787499

LIMITED
KEEN DESTINY LIMITED

KEJIALAI LIMITED

KIN SHENG TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KKL CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED

KLS5 LIMITED

KLE Limited

LA PURO DELLA NATURA LAB LIMITED
LEARNE HK E-COMMERCE LIMITED
LEGEND MARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LFS (HK) Limited

LINK PROFIT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LONGMUMOUNTAIN GROUP (HK) FOOD&DRINK INDUSTRY

LIMITED

LOVE TULIP LIMITED

MAJOR ACHIEVE LIMITED

MANY CHOICE LIMITED

MARCO VALVE LIMITED

MCP Asia Limited

MEANS MEDICAL TECH CO., LIMITED
MEI JTIANG LOGISTICS LIMITED

MOST LUCK INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Mec 6508 Spider Limited

Monet Technology Co., Limited

NEW NAM CHEUK (H.K.) LIMITED
NIDEC SHIBAURA (H.K.) LIMITED
NYK Services Limited

New Age Creative Technology Limited
Noble Cause Electronic Co., Limited
North Latitude Holy Land (China) Co., Limited
OCEAN FAME SHIPPING LIMITED
OCEANIC FINANCE LIMITED

OG HAIR LIMITED

OUTSTANDING UNION LIMITED
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2306560
2970822
0363147
2865352
2944346
2939225
1164500
2053413
2097470
1071008
2716736
2377153
3138491
2130267
2938431
1854508
1655077
2643415
0377696
2868281
0318841
2091146
2591999
3272635
1778027
2339669
1360468
2755338
1144861
2001924
3089513
2890390
2726659

One Red Brick Educational Consultancy Limited
Osaire Group Limited

PERFECT CITY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PHOENIX FINANCE CO., LIMITED

POWER GRAND CORPORATION LIMITED
POWER MIGHTY LIMITED

PREMIUM INVESTMENT GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
PRIME MASTER LIMITED

PURSCA GENESIS FOUNDATION LIMITED
PURSCA INVESTMENT GROUP (HK) LIMITED
Pisces International Limited

QIAODING GROUP LIMITED

Qicheng International Trading Limited

RED RIVER BLADE CO., LIMITED

REFILATA LIMITED

REGAL VISION LIMITED

RIFERBISH CO., LIMITED

River Huang Investment Industrial Limited

S.E.F. SPEED EXPRESS (CHINA) LIMITED
SAN BAO FU COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED
SANEWIDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SARLEY HOLDINGS LIMITED

SENGRY (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SEO PRO LIMITED

SHANGHAI JIEYUANMEI DRY GOODS CO., LIMITED
SHINE GLORIOUS LIMITED

SIDEREAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SIX SIGMA SOURCING MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SOLIDITY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SONIC EMPIRE LIMITED

ST IVE LIMITED

STAR DIRECTION ARTWARE CO., LIMITED
SUCCESS FLAME INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2293118 SUMANGAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

1169615 SUNMARG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED BB EEATRAE

0589528 SUNNY LAND PROPERTIES LIMITED e Sl AN

1578670 SUNNYRISE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED IR 4B B RS () B IR A ]

1463471 SUNSHINE BUILDING MATERIAL INT'L LIMITED P eI R PSS A TR A B

2568216 SUPER INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED R sy B A TR A

0603118 SUPER METRO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED EEEEARAT

1691715 SUPREMACY INVESTMENTS LIMITED RS AR AT

1841792 SWMC Media Limited

2753577 Sailing Shipping & Logistics Limited BN EY AR A E]

3071952 Scanlon E-Commerce Co., Limited

3070467 Secure-UX Limited

2428216 Shen Mao International Trading Transportation Limited VEEI 5 A TR A ]

3132665 Superfit Materials International Limited

3150510 Sze.CP Limited

1462576 TAGRM LIMITED hEEHATR AT

0691997 TEAMWORK CLOTHING ACCESSORIES LIMITED K AREEEORATR A E]

0424005 TECH SEARCH CONSULTING & ENGINEERING LIMITED BIGREEM R TIEARAE

0280553 THOUSAND CHALLENGE LIMITED EHAHIRAT

0318630 TOMSON ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED HCETAIRAE

2429301 TRI WORTHY OVERSEAS PROPERTIES LIMITED G NE AR AT

1244343 TRUMP TALENT LIMITED YA R E]

0369768 TZE FUNG KNITTING COMPANY LIMITED 1 S A TR A ]

2550023 TaiShing Energy Materials (HK) Limited RIRAETFIEHEHE)BIR AT

2629355 Tung Tong Cheng Co., Limited TSR AT

1387207 UNITED ENTERPRISES (ASIA) CO., LIMITED

3193233 Ufda International Limited (BEEEEARAT

1929544 Upper Pacific Bioscience Limited

2719687 VDR INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

0771464 VIGOR TRAVEL COMPANY LIMITED P AR A

3071880 Victory Stone Holding Development (HK) Limited W E L (B HIRA
=

1277632 WHOLE VIEW SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED TH B (L S A TR A\ E]

1499216 WHP Asia-Pacific Limited
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1509204
2699664
2997539
1954950
1578846
3175487
1947410
2403782
2149085
2427023
2142385
2440778
15073717
1646603
2783723
0344840
2426870
3161115
3041896
3074175
3178850

29 September 2023

WIN FAITH LEAD-CLOUD SYSTEM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

WISDOM STONE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
WIZ Markets Limited
WLHT CO., LIMITED

WORLD OUTSTANDING CHINESE CHARITY LIMITED

Wanlibao (Hong Kong) Biotechnology Group Co., Limited

Weilai Machinery (HK) Co., Limited

World Learn Geomancy (Feng Shui) Union Limited

Wuhan Hoko Sports Industry Dev. Co., Limited

XING LONG SPORTS GOODS LIMITED

XINQIANG LIMITED

YEESN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YILONG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
YIU TIN CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED

YIWU LONG QING IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YIWU RUICHI TRADING CO., LIMITED

YONGGUAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

Yeah Fashions Co., Limited

Yiwu Premier Imp. & Exp. Co., Limited

ZHEJIANG LVXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
ZHEJITANG ZHONGDA MANUFACTURING GROUP LIMITED
ZHENGHE INTERNATIONAL DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED
ZHISHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
ZHUHAI SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ZMY IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

ZSCP LOVING KINGDOM LIMITED

ZYOURAKU LIMITED
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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